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Payment of Pensions during the Year 2008
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Action has been taken to pay the monthly pensions on following dates during the year 2008,

Month Date
January 10" Thursday
February 11" Monday J
March 11" Tuesday
April 09" Wednesday
| May 08" Thursday |
June 12" Thursday
July 10" Thursday
| August 12" Tuesday |
September 11" Thursday
October 07" Tuesday
November 11™ Tuesday
December 10" Wednesday

This circular is being issued with the concurrence of the General Treasury.
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N.Abhayawickrama
Act./ Director General Of Pensions



